SPECS &
INFORMATION
ADJUSTABLE BANDING HOSE CLAMPS
The perfect solution for large diameter applications.
MULTI-TORQUE®
✔ Suitable for use on all types of hoses
including wire re-enforced
✔ For all hose from 60mm diameter and above

CCTV & ANPR Large signage
MULTI-TORQUE®
FOR MORE DETAILS CALL US NOW ON +44 (0) 1787 888031 OR EMAIL INFO@JCSHI-TORQUE.CO.UK
MULTI-TORQUE 1M KIT
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty
DISPKMT1 Multi-Torque kit dispenser pack (10 kits + 1 dispenser) 1
Inspirita
MULTI-TORQUE®
FOR MORE DETAILS CALL US NOW ON +44 (0) 1787 888031 OR EMAIL INFO@JCSHI-TORQUE.CO.UK
MULTI-TORQUE STAINLESS STEEL 304
MULTI-TORQUE STAINLESS STEEL 316
MULTI-TAMTORQUE STAINLESS STEEL 304
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty
MTB10P Multi-Torque 304 Stainless steel banding Box (10m coil) 1
MTB30P Multi-Torque 304 Stainless steel banding Box (30m coil) 1
MTC150P Multi-Torque 304 Stainless steel 150mm connector Bulk pack (10 connectors per box) 10
MTC300P Multi-Torque 304 Stainless steel 300mm connector Bulk pack (25 connectors per box) 25
MTC350P Multi-Torque 304 Stainless steel 350mm connector Bulk pack (25 connectors per box) 25
MTC450P Multi-Torque 304 Stainless steel 450mm connector Bulk pack (25 connectors per box) 25
MTK1BG Multi-Torque one metre kit  Headed bag (1 connector + 1 metre of banding) 1
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty
MTJB10P Multi-Torque 316 Stainless steel banding Box (10m coil) 1
MTJB30P Multi-Torque 316 Stainless steel banding Box (30m coil) 1
MTJC150P Multi-Torque 316 Stainless steel 150mm connector Bulk pack (10 connectors per box) 10
MTJC300P Multi-Torque 316 Stainless steel 300mm connector Bulk pack (25 connectors per box) 25
MTJC350P Multi-Torque 316 Stainless steel 350mm connector Bulk pack (25 connectors per box) 25
MTJC450P Multi-Torque 316 Stainless steel 450mm connector Bulk pack (25 connectors per box) 25
 MTJK1BG Multi-Torque 316 Stainless steel one metre kit  Headed bag (1 connector + 1 metre of banding) 1
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty
MTTCK150P Multi-Tamtorque Connector with buckle Bulk pack (10 connectors per box) 10
MTTC150P Multi-Tamtorque Connector Bulk pack (10 connectors per box) 10